CSNV500
SERIES
 Closed Loop Current Sensors
DESCRIPTION
The CSNV500 Series are Hall-effect,
closed loop current sensors that use
Honeywell patented technology to
bring an enhanced combination of

CSNV500 SERIES
CSNV500 Series Datasheet   |   sps.honeywell.com/ast   |   4
TABLE 6. ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
CSNV500M-124 CSNV500 Series Hall-based closed loop current sensors, 500 A, through-hole, 250 k baud rate, 3C4 CAN ID
CSNV500M-125 CSNV500 Series Hall-based closed loop current sensors, 500 A, through-hole, 250 k baud rate, 3C5 CAN ID
CSNV500M-126 CSNV500 Series Hall-based closed loop current sensors, 500 A, through-hole, 250 k baud rate, 3C6 CAN ID
CSNV500M-324 CSNV500 Series Hall-based closed loop current sensors, 500 A, through-hole, 250 k baud rate, 3C4 CAN ID
CSNV500M-325 CSNV500 Series Hall-based closed loop current sensors, 500 A, through-hole, 250 k baud rate, 3C5 CAN ID
CSNV500M-326 CSNV500 Series Hall-based closed loop current sensors, 500 A, through-hole, 250 k baud rate, 3C6 CAN ID
CSNV500M-154 CSNV500 Series Hall-based closed loop current sensors, 500 A, through-hole, 500 k baud rate, 3C4 CAN ID
CSNV500M-155 CSNV500 Series Hall-based closed loop current sensors, 500 A, through-hole, 500 k baud rate, 3C5 CAN ID
CSNV500M-156 CSNV500 Series Hall-based closed loop current sensors, 500 A, through-hole, 500 k baud rate, 3C6 CAN ID
CSNV500N-154
CSNV500 Series Hall-based closed loop current sensors, 500 A, through-hole with metal bushing, 500 k
baud rate, 3C4 CAN ID
CSNV500N-155